USR Sardegna

SEDI LIBERE

Classe di C. Provincia Sede

BO21

BO21

BO21

BO21

BO21

BO21

BO21

BO21

BO21

BO21

BO21

SS

SS

OR

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

SSRHO7000E IPSAR ARZACHENA

SSRHO7000E IPSAR ARZACHENA

ORIS009007 1IS DON MELONI ORISTANO (COl)

CAIS004004 11SS DESSI VILLAPUTZU COI

CAIS004004 11SS DESSI VILLAPUTZU COI

CAIS02100T IIS VIGNARELLI SANLURI COI

CAIS02100T IIS VIGNARELLI SANLURI COI

CAISO02200N IIS VOLTA GUSPINI COlI

CAIS02200N IIS VOLTA GUSPINI COE 15 H + CAIS00200C IIS AZUNI CAGLIARI 3 H

CARHOS5050A IPSAR GRAMSCI SERALE MONSERRATO COl

CARI04000T IPIA LOI CARBONIA COI




